Diya's / Wooden Gift Box With Storage DIY Temple Traditional Design
With Space To Keep Dry Fruits, Sweets, Chocolates Unique Gift /
Hanging Mandir (Color Big Size) | B0BDC6HVVB ( GKD000317-BGMC
) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMAfykrtY3OTUzLVIk4DrZdPf0P6y1Zl

Date & Time: 30/10/2023, 17:09:23
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden
Coasters With Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set
Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer
3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV ( GKD000535-BK-MFN
) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 -₹2.67 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.72 ₹296.01

TOTAL: ₹31.72 ₹296.01
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six Point Zero One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3REpvDlfiSEcvf5fkpmG
Date & Time: 30/10/2023,
17:29:07 hrs Invoice Value: 

296.01

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonProductVoucher

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMAg9QiHsA9elV5nCHZhLnqmwlJNemlK

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and
desk decor with 3d motivation tag (Believer Bamboo) | B09JP7R754 (
GKD000345-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹481.25 2 ₹962.50 12% IGST ₹115.50 ₹1,078.00

TOTAL: ₹115.50 ₹1,078.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Seventy-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
SHRI LAKSHMI POLYMERS

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹650.89 1 ₹650.89 12% IGST ₹78.11 ₹729.00

TOTAL: ₹78.11 ₹729.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1pFwEUx0iu9Ogjkhguwn Date & Time: 30/10/2023, 17:56:08 hrs Invoice Value: 729.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Motivational Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs (Square 3.8X3.8 Inch) (Motivational Quotes) | B0C1T5YLR1 (
GKD000548-MQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
20KyJFc5rUmGYxZPyJPe

Date & Time: 30/10/2023, 18:24:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway